
 
 

 

BBH State 
Pension Nodal 

Officer 
Pension Nodal Officer email ID 

Central India 

Chhattisgarh Shrenik Shah shrenik.shah2@hdfc.bank.in 

Madhya Pradesh 
Yashpal Chowdhary yashpal.chowdhary@hdfc.bank.in 

Rajasthan 

East 

Bihar 

Manoj Kumar Bisoyi manoj.bisoyi@hdfc.bank.in Jharkhand 

West Bengal 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Bappaditya Ray bappaditya.ray@hdfc.bank.in 

Assam 

Manipur 

Meghalaya 

Mizoram 

Nagaland 

Odisha 

Sikkim 

Tripura 

Gujarat & 
Goa 

Dadra And Nagar 
Haveli And Daman 

And Diu 
Saumya Gautam saumya.gautam@hdfc.bank.in 

Goa 

Gujarat 

North 1 

Jammu & Kashmir 

Nayan Moni Chetia nayanmoni.chetia@hdfc.bank.in Ladakh 

Nct Of Delhi 

North 2 

Chandigarh 

Sunny Chopra sunny.chopra@hdfc.bank.in 

Haryana 

Himachal Pradesh 

Punjab 

North 3 
Uttar Pradesh 

Neeraj Sharma neeraj.sharma7@hdfc.bank.in 

Uttarakhand 

South 1 

Andaman & Nicobar 
Islands 

Ashwini T M ashwini.tirunelvelli@hdfc.bank.in 

Andhra Pradesh 

Puducherry 

Tamil Nadu 

Telangana 

South 2 

Karnataka 

AnilKumar S anilkumar.satyanarayan@hdfc.bank.in Kerala 

Lakshadweep 

West Maharashtra Uday Rokade uday.rokade@hdfc.bank.in 
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